FLEXTRAY™ center/trapeze hanger
One hanger for use as a center-hung or traditional trapeze
•   Can be installed as center-hung or traditional
trapeze hanger
•   Multiple options to secure Flextray to hanger
-   Built in hold down tabs (use screwdriver
to bend down tab)
-   Compatible with TOOLLESS CLIP with
snap-in locking pin
-   Slots and holes for optional hardware
attachment
•   Corrosion resistant pre-galvanized zinc finish
(other finishes available upon request)
•   Center hole for up to ½" rod
•   Hole on each end for up to 3⁄8" rod
•   Threaded rod protector available to help
provide additional cable protection from
threaded rod (SB301- ½" x 8")
Center Hung
Trapeze
Toolless Clip
Threaded Rod Protector
Catalog # Use With Tray Width
FTB06CT ˜6" (150mm)
FTB08CT ˜8" (200mm)
FTB12CT 12" (300mm)
FTB16CT 16" (400mm)
FTB18CT 18" (450mm)
FTB20CT 20" (500mm)
FTB24CT 24" (600mm)
Cable Tray BA198Cable Tray BA198
B-LINE
SERIESCable management BA198
B-Line Division